A Dia 200 mm (8"), Flange to flange length - 318 mm 03 Nos 17,793.00 53,379.004 Dia 250 mm (10"), Flange to flange length - 345 m 03 Nos 24,767.00 74,301.00

5
Dia 300 mm (12"), Flange to flange length - 375 num 02 Nos 32,159.00 64,318.006
Dia 350 mm (14"), Flange to flange length - 430 mm 04 Nos 45,375.00 181,500.00

Total: 4,25,196.00
(Rupees Four Lac Twenty Five Thousand One Hundred Ninety Six) OnlyPrice: - The above rates are F.O.R. PTPS Store.

Sales Tax: - This will be paid extra @ 2% or as admissible under rules provided sales tax Registrationno. is mentioned in the bill. We are registered with the Sales Tax Department. Declaration form will beprovided at the end of financial year by the paying officer.